
Ergebnisliste - 2. Lauf

Klasse 1:

Prädikat Datum 09.05.2015

Vorlauf Deutsche Meisterschaft SK DMV

Platz Name Verein StartNr. 3. Lauf
TF PF

2. Lauf
TF PF

1. Lauf
TF PF WertungMSJ-Nr.

(25 Fahrer)

Geburtstag Gesamt

Austragungsort:

3. + 4. VL DM SK Region 6 Tageswertung

MC SAM

1 Hermann, Sebastian MTC Gera 113 55,89

0 0 0 0

34,69 90,58

97,00103585

02.07.2000

2 Kuhrmann, Johann Max ACV OC Leipzig 111 56,12

0 0 0 0

35,11 91,23

93,004608

19.10.2000

3 Jahns, Ben MC Jena 117 56,19
0 0 0 0

35,27 91,46
89,00100826

25.01.1999

4 Stadtler, Tom-Phillip MC SAM 121 55,95
0 0 0 0

36,00 91,95
85,00103342

13.11.2001

5 Schiller, Morris Florin MC SAM 110 56,33

0 0 0 0

35,67 92,00

81,00104721

25.08.2000

6 Peiker, Oliver MTC Gera 118 57,30

0 0 0 0

35,45 92,75

77,00103686

07.09.2000

7 Szuppa, Ron MTC Gera 116 57,32

0 0 0 0

35,80 93,12

73,00104883

28.07.2000

8 Becker, Jessica ACV OC Leipzig 114 58,42
0 0 0 0

35,92 94,34
69,00

D
2603

03.02.2002

9 Engel, Martin MV Zittauer Land 112 58,55
0 0 0 0

36,27 94,82
65,00102100

18.04.2000

10 Schwarzbach, Ludwig MV Zittauer Land 123 57,85

0 0 0 0

37,02 94,87

61,00102522

23.02.2000

11 Gruse, Carl-Alexander MC SAM 122 59,30

0 0 0 0

36,12 95,42

57,000

17.05.1999

12 Rost, Lennart MC Jena 115 59,37
0 0 0 0

36,36 95,73
53,00102041

02.03.2003

13 Reichardt, Gina MC SAM 124 59,81
0 0 0 0

36,61 96,42
49,00

D
103156

15.08.2002

14 Kruse, Tim Alexander MC SAM 120 59,08
0 0 0 0

38,12 97,20
45,00102426

23.11.2002

15 Schweinhagen, Jens RSG Oschersleben 107 60,85

0 0 0 0

36,74 97,59

41,0098862

12.09.1999

16 Adam, Dominic RSG Oschersleben 119 61,14

0 0 0 0

37,31 98,45

37,00100599

30.10.2003

17 Scholz, Daniel MC SAM 108 62,34
0 0 0 0

38,61 100,95
33,00103347

12.06.1999

18 Wassermann, Dominik RSG Oschersleben 109 63,82
0 0 0 0

38,71 102,53
29,0097441

05.04.1999

19 Einbeck, Maximillian RSG Oschersleben 106 63,96

0 0 0 0

39,15 103,11

25,00100600

08.07.2002

20 Schubert, Benjamin MC Venedig Erfurt 101 59,12

0 0 0 0

0,00 59,12

21,00102847

04.10.2000

21 Dost, Tim MC Venedig Erfurt 104 59,78

0 0 0 0

0,00 59,78

17,00105222

30.08.2000

22 Schuchardt, Timo MC Venedig Erfurt 102 59,79
0 0 0 0

0,00 59,79
13,00101026

09.04.2003

23 Stadermann, Jessica MC Venedig Erfurt 100 60,85
0 0 0 0

0,00 60,85
9,00

D
102846

21.06.1999

24 Nagorsky, Niklas MC Venedig Erfurt 103 67,42

0 0 0 0

0,00 67,42

5,00105889

17.08.2002

25 Schall, Maximilian MC Venedig Erfurt 105 70,16

0 2 0 0

0,00 76,16

1,00105975

13.02.2003
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Ergebnisliste - 2. Lauf

Klasse 2:

Prädikat Datum 09.05.2015

Vorlauf Deutsche Meisterschaft SK DMV

Platz Name Verein StartNr. 3. Lauf
TF PF

2. Lauf
TF PF

1. Lauf
TF PF WertungMSJ-Nr.

(10 Fahrer)

Geburtstag Gesamt

Austragungsort:

3. + 4. VL DM SK Region 6 Tageswertung

MC SAM

1 Neidhardt, Erik MC Jena 211 55,70

0 0 0 0

35,42 91,12

91,0091702

19.03.1992

2 Heinz, Kevin- Andreas MSC Pösnick 202 57,27

0 0 0 0

36,09 93,36

81,00100882

17.11.1997

3 Bargende, Markus ACV OC Leipzig 204 57,71
0 0 0 0

35,90 93,61
71,00212

14.04.1998

4 Hilgendorf, Beatrice MC SAM 205 59,02
0 0 0 0

38,43 97,45
61,00

D
103157

22.09.1998

5 Schweinhagen, Kay RSG Oschersleben 207 60,99

0 0 0 0

37,50 98,49

51,0098861

22.09.1997

6 Weiss, Eugen RSG Oschersleben 210 61,15

0 0 0 0

37,65 98,80

41,0098718

24.03.1997

7 Schmidt, Christopher MC Venedig Erfurt 201 56,09

0 0 0 0

0,00 56,09

31,00102863

06.03.1997

8 Herrmann, Niklas MC Venedig Erfurt 206 56,18
0 0 0 0

0,00 56,18
21,0098513

26.11.1997

9 Franz, Alexander MC Venedig Erfurt 208 56,98
0 0 0 0

0,00 56,98
11,00100245

01.11.1998

10 Turtenwald, Maximilian MC Venedig Erfurt 203 57,16

0 0 0 0

0,00 57,16

1,0098630

23.03.1997
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Ergebnisliste - 2. Lauf

Klasse 3:

Prädikat Datum 09.05.2015

Vorlauf Deutsche Meisterschaft SK DMV

Platz Name Verein StartNr. 3. Lauf
TF PF

2. Lauf
TF PF

1. Lauf
TF PF WertungMSJ-Nr.

(18 Fahrer)

Geburtstag Gesamt

Austragungsort:

3. + 4. VL DM SK Region 6 Tageswertung

MC SAM

1 Nietzold, Daniel MTC Gera 303 55,64

0 0 0 0

34,68 90,32

95,441133759

04.09.1988

2 Golz, David ACV OC Leipzig 312 56,34

0 0 0 0

35,05 91,39

89,8991814

17.03.1991

3 Wiedner, Tobias MV Zittauer Land 311 56,49
0 0 0 0

35,06 91,55
84,330

26.05.1988

4 Baumgart, Denis ACV OC Leipzig 314 56,50
0 0 0 0

35,33 91,83
78,7891815

18.05.1987

5 Nickel, Peter MV Zittauer Land 318 56,63

0 0 0 0

35,35 91,98

73,2275501

15.03.1984

6 Andrae, Ronald ACV OC Leipzig 315 56,89

0 0 0 0

35,18 92,07

67,676608

01.04.1984

7 Lipska, Dennis RSG Oschersleben 301 56,33

0 0 0 0

35,86 92,19

62,1189121

20.05.1977

8 Stadtler, Jerome MC SAM 316 56,86
0 0 0 0

35,86 92,72
56,56105370

27.10.1975

9 Pfeil, Felix MTC Gera 304 56,88
0 0 0 0

36,01 92,89
51,001157619

08.10.1990

10 Muschke, Mike MC SAM 309 57,53

0 0 0 0

35,86 93,39

45,4489773

27.02.1988

11 Meyer, Thomas MSC Beucha Brandis e 307 57,83

0 0 0 0

35,85 93,68

39,8984679

13.11.1986

12 Kruse, Frank MC SAM 308 57,72
0 0 0 0

36,44 94,16
34,33102424

18.08.1970

13 Winkler, Marco MC SAM 305 58,23
0 0 0 0

36,80 95,03
28,7871061

03.04.1978

14 Pohle, Maik ACV OC Leipzig 302 58,55
0 0 0 0

36,81 95,36
23,2210021

27.09.1974

15 Einbeck, Thomas MC SAM 310 59,18

0 0 0 0

36,76 95,94

17,67104140

18.04.1979

16 Oelgardt, Andy MC SAM 317 59,37

0 0 0 0

37,41 96,78

12,11101685

25.05.1986

17 Adam, Marcel RSG Oschersleben 306 60,08
0 0 0 0

37,40 97,48
6,56101148

26.08.1975

18 Marzinek, Christoph RSG Oschersleben 313 59,42
0 0 0 0

38,16 97,58
1,000

04.12.1985
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Ergebnisliste - 2. Lauf

Mannschaften

Austragungsort:MC SAM

Datum 09.05.2015

Vorlauf Deutsche Meisterschaft SK DMV

Prädikat 3. + 4. VL DM SK Region 6 Tageswertung

Fahrer 1

1

Golz, David

ACV OC Leipzig 2 275,29 92,67Platz

Fahrer 2 Baumgart, Denis

Fahrer 3 Andrae, Ronald

Zeit: Wertung:

91,39

91,83

92,07

Fahrer 4 Pohle, Maik 95,36

Fahrer 5

Fahrer 1

2

Hermann, Sebastian

MTC Gera 1 276,45 84,33Platz

Fahrer 2 Peiker, Oliver

Fahrer 3 Szuppa, Ron

Zeit: Wertung:

90,58

92,75

93,12

Fahrer 4

Fahrer 5

Fahrer 1

3

Neidhardt, Erik

MC Jena 1 278,31 76,00Platz

Fahrer 2 Jahns, Ben

Fahrer 3 Rost, Lennart

Zeit: Wertung:

91,12

91,46

95,73

Fahrer 4

Fahrer 5

Fahrer 1

4

Wiedner, Tobias

MV Zittauer Land 1 278,35 67,67Platz

Fahrer 2 Nickel, Peter

Fahrer 3 Engel, Martin

Zeit: Wertung:

91,55

91,98

94,82

Fahrer 4 Schwarzbach, Ludwig 94,87

Fahrer 5

Fahrer 1

5

Kuhrmann, Johann Max

ACV OC Leipzig 1 279,18 59,33Platz

Fahrer 2 Bargende, Markus

Fahrer 3 Becker, Jessica

Zeit: Wertung:

91,23

93,61

94,34

Fahrer 4

Fahrer 5

Fahrer 1

6

Stadtler, Tom-Phillip

MC SAM 1 280,37 51,00Platz

Fahrer 2 Schiller, Morris Florin

Fahrer 3 Reichardt, Gina

Zeit: Wertung:

91,95

92,00

96,42

Fahrer 4 Kruse, Tim Alexander 97,20

Fahrer 5 Hilgendorf, Beatrice 97,45

Fahrer 1

7

Stadtler, Jerome

MC SAM 3 282,82 42,67Platz

Fahrer 2 Kruse, Frank

Fahrer 3 Einbeck, Thomas

Zeit: Wertung:

92,72

94,16

95,94

Fahrer 4 Oelgardt, Andy 96,78

Fahrer 5
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Ergebnisliste - 2. Lauf

Mannschaften

Austragungsort:MC SAM

Datum 09.05.2015

Vorlauf Deutsche Meisterschaft SK DMV

Prädikat 3. + 4. VL DM SK Region 6 Tageswertung

Fahrer 1

8

Lipska, Dennis

RSG Oschersleben 1 287,25 34,33Platz

Fahrer 2 Adam, Marcel

Fahrer 3 Marzinek, Christoph

Zeit: Wertung:

92,19

97,48

97,58

Fahrer 4

Fahrer 5

Fahrer 1

9

Schweinhagen, Jens

RSG Oschersleben 3 294,84 26,00Platz

Fahrer 2 Adam, Dominic

Fahrer 3 Weiss, Eugen

Zeit: Wertung:

97,59

98,45

98,80

Fahrer 4

Fahrer 5

Fahrer 1

10

Schweinhagen, Kay

RSG Oschersleben 2 304,13 17,67Platz

Fahrer 2 Wassermann, Dominik

Fahrer 3 Einbeck, Maximillian

Zeit: Wertung:

98,49

102,53

103,11

Fahrer 4

Fahrer 5

Fahrer 1

11

Schmidt, Christopher

MC Venedig Erfurt 1 172,19 9,33Platz

Fahrer 2 Franz, Alexander

Fahrer 3 Schubert, Benjamin

Zeit: Wertung:

56,09

56,98

59,12

Fahrer 4 Schuchardt, Timo 59,79

Fahrer 5 Nagorsky, Niklas 67,42

Fahrer 1

12

Herrmann, Niklas

MC Venedig Erfurt 2 173,12 1,00Platz

Fahrer 2 Turtenwald, Maximilian

Fahrer 3 Dost, Tim

Zeit: Wertung:

56,18

57,16

59,78

Fahrer 4 Stadermann, Jessica 60,85

Fahrer 5
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